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EXPENSE:
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Large Expense TrackerLarge Expense Tracker
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Bill Payment TrackerBill Payment Tracker

NOTES

WHAT TO PAY & WHEN

BILL

DATE

HOW MUCH TO PAY
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DESCRIPTION

Month:
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Monthly ExpensesMonthly Expenses
AMOUNT DATE
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DESCRIPTION

Month:

BALANCE

Monthly Expense TrackerMonthly Expense Tracker

DATE ACCOUNT + -
STARTING BALANCE:
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Debt Payoff TrackerDebt Payoff Tracker

PRIORITY

Starting Balance:

DAY OF THE
MONTH 
TO PAY

BALANCE DEBT
INTEREST

RATE
PAYOFF 
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WEEK DATE DEPOSIT BALANCE

NOTES

1 Year to $1K Weekly Savings Plan1 Year to $1K Weekly Savings Plan

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

$1
$2
$3
$4
$5
$6
$7
$8
$9
$10
$11
$12
$13
$14
$15
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$1
$3
$6
$10
$15
$21
$28
$36
$45
$55
$66
$78
$91
$105
$120
$136
$153
$171
$190
$210
$234
$253
$276
$300
$325
$351

WEEK DATE DEPOSIT BALANCE

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

$27
$28
$29
$30
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$32
$33
$34
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$25
$25
$20
$20
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$378
$406
$435
$465
$495
$528
$561
$595
$630
$665
$700
$735
$770
$805
$840
$865
$890
$910
$930
$940
$950
$960
$970
$980
$990
$1,000


