Budget Plannen

yearily.

EXPENSE:		_
		٦
DEADLINE:	COMPLETED:	

~	DATE	JANUARY AMOUNT	BALANCE

✓	DATE	FEBRUARY AMOUNT	BALANCE

~	DATE	MAY AMOUNT	BALANCE

~	DATE	JUNE AMOUNT	BALANCE

		SEPTEMBER	
✓	DATE	AMOUNT	BALANCE

	OCTOBER			
✓	DATE	AMOUNT	BALANCE	

Lange Expense Tracken

DATE	MARCH	BALANCE
DATE	AMOUNI	BALANCE
	DATE	

~	DATE	APRIL AMOUNT	BALANCE

~	DATE	JULY AMOUNT	BALANCE

		AUGUST	
✓	DATE	AMOUNT	BALANCE

		NOVEMBER	
✓	DATE	AMOUNT	BALANCE

		DECEMBER	
/	DATE	AMOUNT	BALANCE

Bill Payment Tracker

	WHAT TO PAY & WHEN						
BILL							
DATE							
			HOW	MUCH	го рау		
JAN							
FEB							
MAR							
APR							
MAY							
JUN							
JUL							
AUG							
SEP							
ОСТ							
NOV							
DEC							

NOTES

monthly Expenses

Month:	
--------	--

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	DATE

Monthly Expense Tracker

Month:
MOHLH.

STARTING BALANCE:

DATE	DESCRIPTION	ACCOUNT	+	-	BALANCE

Debt Payor Traceen

Starting Balance:	

PRIORITY	DAY OF THE MONTH TO PAY	BALANCE	DEBT	INTEREST RATE	PAYOFF DATE	PAYMENT	EXTRA PAYMENT
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							

NOTES

1 year to six weekly Savings Flan

WEEK	DATE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	✓
1		\$1	\$1	
2		\$2	\$3	
3		\$3	\$6	
4		\$4	\$10	
5		\$ 5	\$15	
6		\$6	\$21	
7		\$7	\$28	
8		\$8	\$36	
9		\$9	\$45	
10		\$10	\$55	
11		\$11	\$66	
12		\$12	\$78	
13		\$13	\$91	
14		\$14	\$105	
15		\$15	\$120	
16		\$16	\$136	
17		\$17	\$153	
18		\$18	\$171	
19		\$19	\$190	
20		\$20	\$210	
21		\$21	\$234	
22		\$22	\$253	
23		\$23	\$276	
24		\$24	\$300	
25		\$25	\$325	
26		\$26	\$351	

WEEK	DATE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	✓
27		\$27	\$378	
28		\$28	\$406	
29		\$29	\$435	
30		\$30	\$465	
31		\$31	\$495	
32		\$32	\$528	
33		\$33	\$561	
34		\$34	\$595	
35		\$35	\$630	
36		\$35	\$665	
37		\$35	\$700	
38		\$35	\$735	
39		\$35	\$770	
40		\$35	\$805	
41		\$35	\$840	
42		\$25	\$865	
43		\$25	\$890	
44		\$20	\$910	
45		\$20	\$930	
46		\$10	\$940	
47		\$10	\$950	
48		\$10	\$960	
49		\$10	\$970	
50		\$10	\$980	
51		\$10	\$990	
52		\$10	\$1,000	

NOTES